ViPrint

ViPrint Color 3800

Description

Applications

Key Features

Certification/Approvals

Printing

Product Availability

Colour

Finish

Thickness

Minimum Order Quantity

Sheet Size Specifications

Gauge

0.28 to 0.34 mm
0.35t0 0.40 mm
0.41 to0 0.80 mm
0.81t0 1.20 mm
1.21 t0 2.00 mm
XXL

White 1155 - 1170
1.30 4 2.00 mm

Width

500/1200 mm
500/1250 mm
500/1400 mm

500/1400 mm
500/1400 mm

900/1400 mm

Length

700/1200 mm
700/1800 mm
700/1800 mm

500/1800 mm
500/1800 mm

1801/2000 mm

Density

2 0.280mm to 0.400mm 0.93
Density 0.92
> 0.410mm '

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.
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