

ViPrint Color 3800

Description

VitasheetGroup's ViPrint Polypropylene sheets are designed for the graphic arts industry. They are corona treated on both sides and can be printed and decorated using different techniques (Digital, Screen or offset printing, embossing, hot foil stamping). They include an antistatic treatment to avoid attracting dust. They are offered in a wide range of colours and embossed finish and are often available from stock.

The ViPrint Color 3800 range is available in a wide range of opaque colours with a fine sand / sand finish.

Applications

Stationery, advertising, printing...

Key Features

Certification/Approvals

Approved grades (depending on colour) are available on request. Food: Commission Regulation (EU) N°10/2011 TOY: EN 71 Part 3.

Printing

Screen, offset printing or digital (please specify in case of offset

Properties	Value
Density ≥ 0.280mm to 0.400mm	0.93
Density ≥ 0.410mm	0.92

Product Availability

Colour

Opaque sheet with 20 standard colours. Standard colours: 1155-1170-2120-5119-5140-5160-5175-6255-6175- 6232- 6203- 1906- 3151- 4210- 4185- 4139- 8110- 8125- 8170- 9170.

Finish

Fine sand / sand G02.

Thickness

0.28 mm to 2.00 mm

Minimum Order Quantity

500Kg/ Size/ Thickness/ Colour XXL 1000Kg/ Size/ Thickness/ Colour Or 500kg on a minimum production campaign of 3 tons of G02 in XXL.

Sheet Size Specifications

Gauge	Width	Length
0.28 to 0.34 mm	500/1200 mm	700/1200 mm
0.35 to 0.40 mm	500/1250 mm	700/1800 mm
0.41 to 0.80 mm	500/1400 mm	700/1800 mm
0.81 to 1.20 mm	500/1400 mm	500/1800 mm
1.21 to 2.00 mm	500/1400 mm	500/1800 mm
XXL White 1155 - 1170 1.30 à 2.00 mm	900/1400 mm	1801/2000 mm

NB: available sizes may vary depending on colours/embosses/order size; please contact our sales department.

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.







